
2023-24 Holy Family Swimming ~ Proposed Schedule

Day Date Doors Time Out

Tryouts

Tuesday 11/7/2023 6:30 9:00

Practice Date Time In 1 Time Out 2 Time In 1 Time Out 2

Tuesday 11/14/2023 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 11/21/2023 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 11/28/2023 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 12/5/2023 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 12/12/2023 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 12/19/2023 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 12/26/2023 CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS BREAK

Tuesday 1/2/2024 CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS BREAK

Tuesday 1/9/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 1/16/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 1/23/2024 6:30 In House Meet 9:00

Tuesday 1/30/2024 6:30 In House Meet 9:00

Thursday 2/1/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 2/6/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Thursday 2/8/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 2/13/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Thursday 2/15/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 2/20/2024 CLOSED FOR PRESIDENTS DAY

Thursday 2/22/2024 CLOSED FOR PRESIDENTS DAY

Tuesday 2/27/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Thursday 2/29/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 3/5/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Thursday 3/7/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 3/12/2024 6:30 In House Meet 9:00

Thursday 3/14/2024 6:30 In House Meet 9:00

Tuesday 3/19/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Thursday 3/21/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 3/26/2024 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Thursday 3/28/2023 6:30 7:30 7:45 9:00

Tuesday 4/2/2024 6:30 Championship Practice 9:00

Thursday 4/4/2024 6:30 Championship Practice 9:00


